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JUEGOS PANAMERICANOS JUVENILES 2021

BUGA
PANAM SPORTS

FULL RESULTS

OO

Total Entries = 37

Total Riders = 37

JUVENIL DAMAS (18 Riders)
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PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL | 1/2 P";'_'S M1 M2 M3 | TT1

21 ARGENTINA ? Agustina CAVALLI 1st 2nd 3 1st 1st 1st 1st
(100 627 057 33)

Manuela MARTINEZ

29 COLOMBIA AGUDELO 2nd 1st 4 2nd 1st 1st 1st
(100 352 275 52)
Maite NAVES

25 BRASIL BARRETO 3rd 4th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd 1st
(100 627 636 30)

Andrea Carolina

33 GUATEMALA GONZALEZ GARCIA 4th 4th 12 4th 4th 4th 1st

(100 635 965 17)
Domenica Gisella

31 ECUADOR MORA CORDERO 5th 3rd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd 1st
(100 558 407 59)

23 ARUBA Shanayah HOWELL 6th 1st 3 1st 1st 1st 1st
(100 112 048 94)

26 BRASIL Paola REIS SANTOS 7th 2nd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd 1st
(100 111 197 19)
Maria Camila

28 COLOMBIA RESTREPO RESTREPO DNF 3rd 5 1st 2nd 2nd 1st
(100 110 955 68)

27 CHILE Rocio Macarena 5th 11 3rd 5th 3rd 1st

13



27111/21 13:17

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

PIZARRO ARAUJO
(100 540 293 84)

22

ARGENTINA ?

Francesca Jael

CINGOLANI FERREIRA
(100 627 058 34)

5th

11

3rd

4th

4th

1st

32

ECUADOR

Romina Gabriela

MIRANDA URGILEZ
(100 540 366 60)

6th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

1st

34

MEXICO

Alejandra Abigail
SANDOVAL

GUTIERREZ
(101 008 983 70)

6th

12

5th

3rd

4th

1st

35

MEXICO

Pamela QUINTANA

CUEVAS
(100 546 947 45)

13

4th

4th

5th

1st

30

COSTA RICA

Alexa CHAVEZ

GONZALEZ
(100 774 380 13)

15

5th

5th

5th

1st

37

REPUBLICA
DOMINICANA

Angelica Maria

PERALTA NICACIO
(100 827 758 41)

16

5th

5th

6th

1st

39

VENEZUELA

Karelys Judiles PEREZ

VARGAS
(100 635 501 38)

17

6th

6th

5th

1st

38

VENEZUELA

Erika Valley GARCIA

GONZALEZ
(101 183 108 80)

18

6th

6th

6th

1st

24

BOLIVIA

Maria Italy ENRIQUEZ

ANAYA
(100 534 534 48)

18

6th

6th

6th

1st

JUVENIL VARONES (19 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

M-
PTS

M3

TT1

10

COLOMBIA

Mateo CARMONA

GARCIA
(100 352 287 64)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

BRASIL

Samuel PEREIRA DE

OLIVERA
(100 355 434 10)

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

1st

COLOMBIA

Juan Camilo RAMIREZ

VALENCIA
(100 352 293 70)

3rd

2nd

3rd

3rd

2nd

1st

19

VENEZUELA

Vladimir Fernando
RODRIGUEZ

MARQUEZ
(100 150 179 07)

4th

3rd

12

4th

4th

4th

1st

12

ECUADOR

Cristhian Felicicimo
CASTRO CEVALLOS
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5th

3rd

11

1st

7th

3rd

1st
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(100 543 369 56)

15

MEXICO

Hugo Julian SOTO

SANDOVAL
(100 903 945 83)

6th

4th

3rd

1st

4th

1st

ARGENTINA ?

Franco Santiago

MOLINA
(100 627 153 32)

7th

4th

11

4th

4th

3rd

1st

ARGENTINA ?

Emiliano DE LA

FUENTE
(100 627 217 96)

8th

2nd

1st

2nd

4th

1st

13

ECUADOR

Pedro Jose
BENALCAZAR

GUERRERO
(100 924 076 38)

5th

3rd

1st

1st

1st

BRASIL

Pedro Vinicius
SANTOS MEDEIROS

DE QUEIROZ
(100 627 701 95)

5th

2nd

4th

2nd

1st

CHILE

Benjamin David

VERGARA PINNA
(100 906 800 28)

6th

2nd

3rd

2nd

1st

16

PERU

Alejandro Kingman

KOOCHOY WONG
(100 562 750 37)

6th

12

4th

3rd

5th

1st

11

COSTA RICA

Karmaicol SOTO

SANCHEZ
(100 511 972 87)

13

5th

2nd

6th

1st

CHILE

Mauricio Ignacio

MOLINA VERGARA
(100 540 291 82)

14

7th

6th

1st

1st

BOLIVIA

Santiago VALDA

ALVAREZ
(100 534 831 54)

15

5th

5th

5th

1st

ARUBA

Dquon Jannior
Michael MC BENE

COURTAR
(100 639 292 46)

16

5th

5th

6th

1st

18

REPUBLICA
DOMINICANA

Jeremy MARCHENA

BAEZ
(101 216 030 22)

17

6th

6th

5th

1st

14

GUATEMALA

Josue Sebastian

LOPEZ MARTINEZ
(100 637 005 87)

18

6th

6th

6th

1st

17

PUERTO RICO

Armando Quang TRAN

RIVERA
(101 213 809 32)

18

6th

5th

7th

1st
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