End of Report



JUEGOS PANAMERICANOS JUVENILES 2021

BUGA

PANAM SPORTS

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 27/Nov/2021 13:16:25

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 37

Total Riders = 37

JUVENIL DAMAS (18 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М З	TT 1
21	ARGENTINA ?	Agustina CAVALLI (100 627 057 33)	1st	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st	1st
29	COLOMBIA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO (100 352 275 52)	2nd	1st	4	2nd	1st	1st	1st
25	BRASIL	Maite NAVES BARRETO (100 627 636 30)	3rd	4th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd	1st
33	GUATEMALA	Andrea Carolina GONZALEZ GARCIA (100 635 965 17)	4th	4th	12	4th	4th	4th	1st
31	ECUADOR	Domenica Gisella MORA CORDERO (100 558 407 59)	5th	3rd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st
23	ARUBA	Shanayah HOWELL (100 112 048 94)	6th	1st	3	1st	1st	1st	1st
26	BRASIL	Paola REIS SANTOS (100 111 197 19)	7th	2nd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st
28	COLOMBIA	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO (100 110 955 68)	DNF	3rd	5	1st	2nd	2nd	1st
27	CHILE	Rocio Macarena		5th	11	3rd	5th	3rd	1st

27/11/21 13:17

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

		PIZARRO ARAUJO (100 540 293 84)						
22	ARGENTINA ?	Francesca Jael CINGOLANI FERREIRA (100 627 058 34)	5th	11	3rd	4th	4th	1st
32	ECUADOR	Romina Gabriela MIRANDA URGILEZ (100 540 366 60)	6th	10	4th	3rd	3rd	1st
34	MEXICO	Alejandra Abigail SANDOVAL GUTIERREZ (101 008 983 70)	6th	12	5th	3rd	4th	1st
35	MEXICO	Pamela QUINTANA CUEVAS (100 546 947 45)	-	13	4th	4th	5th	1st
30	COSTA RICA	Alexa CHAVEZ GONZALEZ (100 774 380 13)	-	15	5th	5th	5th	1st
37	REPUBLICA DOMINICANA	Angelica Maria PERALTA NICACIO (100 827 758 41)	-	16	5th	5th	6th	1st
39	VENEZUELA	Karelys Judiles PEREZ VARGAS (100 635 501 38)	-	17	6th	6th	5th	1st
38	VENEZUELA	Erika Valley GARCIA GONZALEZ (101 183 108 80)	-	18	6th	6th	6th	1st
24	BOLIVIA	Maria Italy ENRIQUEZ ANAYA (100 534 534 48)	_	18	6th	6th	6th	1st

JUVENIL VARONES (19 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB		FINAL	1/2	M-	М 1	M 2	М 3	тт 1
				-/-2	PTS			11.5	
10	COLOMBIA	Mateo CARMONA GARCIA (100 352 287 64)	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st	1st
6	BRASIL	Samuel PEREIRA DE OLIVERA (100 355 434 10)	2nd	1st	7	2nd	2nd	3rd	1st
9	COLOMBIA	Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA (100 352 293 70)	3rd	2nd	8	3rd	3rd	2nd	1st
19	VENEZUELA	Vladimir Fernando RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ (100 150 179 07)	4th	3rd	12	4th	4th	4th	1st
12	ECUADOR	Cristhian Felicicimo CASTRO CEVALLOS	5th	3rd	11	1st	7th	3rd	1st

27/11/21 13:17

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

27/11/21 13:17		Bmx Event M	lanager by Ly	ndon.Dow/	ning@bigp	ond.com			
		(100 543 369 56)							
15	MEXICO	Hugo Julian SOTO SANDOVAL (100 903 945 83)	6th	4th	8	3rd	1st	4th	1st
2	ARGENTINA ?	Franco Santiago MOLINA (100 627 153 32)	7th	4th	11	4th	4th	3rd	1st
1	ARGENTINA ?	Emiliano DE LA FUENTE (100 627 217 96)	8th	2nd	7	1st	2nd	4th	1st
13	ECUADOR	Pedro Jose BENALCAZAR GUERRERO (100 924 076 38)		5th	5	3rd	1st	1st	1st
5	BRASIL	Pedro Vinicius SANTOS MEDEIROS DE QUEIROZ (100 627 701 95)		5th	8	2nd	4th	2nd	1st
7	CHILE	Benjamin David VERGARA PINNA (100 906 800 28)		6th	7	2nd	3rd	2nd	1st
16	PERU	Alejandro Kingman KOOCHOY WONG (100 562 750 37)		6th	12	4th	3rd	5th	1st
11	COSTA RICA	Karmaicol SOTO SANCHEZ (100 511 972 87)		-	13	5th	2nd	6th	1st
8	CHILE	Mauricio Ignacio MOLINA VERGARA (100 540 291 82)		-	14	7th	6th	1st	1st
4	BOLIVIA	Santiago VALDA ALVAREZ (100 534 831 54)		-	15	5th	5th	5th	1st
3	ARUBA	Dquon Jannior Michael MC BENE COURTAR (100 639 292 46)		-	16	5th	5th	6th	1st
18	REPUBLICA DOMINICANA	Jeremy MARCHENA BAEZ (101 216 030 22)		-	17	6th	6th	5th	1st
14	GUATEMALA	Josue Sebastian LOPEZ MARTINEZ (100 637 005 87)		-	18	6th	6th	6th	1st
17	PUERTO RICO	Armando Quang TRAN RIVERA (101 213 809 32)		-	18	6th	5th	7th	1st

Top of Report